
12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RA97 First Student 22-23 Reid RG AM

Bus:FS97

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:7:23 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time: 6:29

Distance:0.95 mi.

7:23 amSTART Greenbank Road@Ivymount Road(1)
7:25 amSTOP Greenbank Road @ Gavestone Ct [N](2)
7:26 amEND Elmbridge Road @ Ivymount Road [W](3)

1301 Whitehead Rd

7:30 amDEST Reid Elementary(354)(4)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RP97 First Student 22-23 Reid RG PM

Bus:FS97

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:2:58 pm

Total Time:13:08

Distance:1.24 mi.

1301 Whitehead Rd

2:45 pmORIGIN Reid Elementary(354)(1)

2:48 pmSTOP Elmbridge Road @ Ivymount Road [NE](2)
2:52 pmSTOP Greenbank Road @ Gavestone Ct [SE](3)
2:54 pmEND Greenbank Road @ Ivymount Road [SW](4)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RA039  Reid RG AM

Bus:039-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:7:06 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time:23:46

Distance:4.68 mi.

7:06 amSTART Swanson Road@Ullswater Ave(1)
7:07 amSTOP Swanson Road @ Lorieville Lane [NE](2)
7:08 amSTOP Swanson Road @ Judson Road [N](3)
7:10 amSTOP Swanson Road @ Bramwell Road [E](4)
7:11 amSTOP Worthington Road @ Derrymore Road [NE](5)
7:12 amSTOP Ellis Woods Way @ Derrymore Road [SW](6)
7:15 amSTOP Cross Road @ Green Ridge Dr [SW](7)
7:18 amSTOP Cross Road @ Kingsway Road [SW](8)
7:22 amSTOP Warwick Rd @ Hodges Road [W](9)
7:23 amEND Hull Street Rd@Meadow Creek Apts Entr [N](10)

1301 Whitehead Rd

7:30 amDEST Reid Elementary(354)(11)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RP039  Reid RG PM

Bus:039-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:3:07 pm

Total Time:22:52

Distance:4.14 mi.

1301 Whitehead Rd

2:45 pmORIGIN Reid Elementary(354)(1)

2:47 pmSTART Ellis Woods Way @ Derrymore Road [SW](2)
2:50 pmSTOP Worthington Road @ Derrymore Road [S](3)
2:51 pmSTOP Swanson Road @ Bramwell Road [SW](4)
2:53 pmSTOP Cross Road @ Green Ridge Dr [SW](5)
2:54 pm(stop) Warwick Rd @ Kingsway Road [SW](6)
2:55 pmSTOP Kingsway Road @ Cross Road [NW](7)
2:59 pmSTOP Warwick Rd @ Hodges Road [W](8)
3:00 pmSTOP Hull Street Rd@Meadow Creek Apts Entr [N](9)
3:04 pmSTOP Swanson Road @ Ullswater Ave [NE](10)
3:05 pmSTOP Swanson Road @ Lorieville Lane [NE](11)
3:06 pmEND Swanson Road @ Judson Road [N](12)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RA044  Reid RG AM

Bus:044-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:7:09 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time:20:09

Distance:3.64 mi.

7:09 amSTART Timbercreek Apts Entr /Orcutt Ln & Chateau Dr(1)
7:14 amSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Clearfield St [S](2)
7:16 amSTOP Heywood Road @ Kimrod Road [E](3)
7:18 amSTOP Limestone Dr @ Clearfield St [SW](4)
7:19 amSTOP Limestone Dr @ Powell Road [SW](5)
7:20 amSTOP Troy Road @ Limestone Dr [S](6)
7:22 amSTOP Fernbrook Dr @ Germain Road [S](7)
7:23 amSTOP Bryce Lane @ Saline Dr [S](8)
7:24 amEND Bryce Lane @ Tignor Road [W](9)

1301 Whitehead Rd

7:30 amDEST Reid Elementary(354)(10)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RP044  Reid RG PM

Bus:044-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:3:04 pm

Total Time:19:08

Distance:3.25 mi.

1301 Whitehead Rd

2:45 pmORIGIN Reid Elementary(354)(1)

2:48 pmSTART Timbercreek Apts Entr /Orcutt Ln & Chateau Dr [SW](2)
2:53 pmSTOP Orcutt Lane @ Clearfield St [S](3)
2:55 pmSTOP Heywood Road @ Kimrod Road [E](4)
2:57 pmSTOP Limestone Dr @ Clearfield St [SW](5)
2:58 pmSTOP Limestone Dr @ Powell Road [SW](6)
3:00 pmSTOP Troy Road @ Limestone Dr [S](7)
3:00 pmSTOP Fernbrook Dr @ Germain Road [S](8)
3:02 pmSTOP Bryce Lane @ Saline Dr [S](9)
3:03 pmEND Bryce Lane @ Tignor Road [W](10)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RA057  Reid RG AM

Bus:057-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:7:21 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time: 8:53

Distance:0.81 mi.

7:21 amSTART Orcutt Lane@Chippenham Apt Ent/5863 Orcutt la(1)

1301 Whitehead Rd

7:30 amDEST Reid Elementary(354)(2)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RP057  Reid RG PM

Bus:057-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:2:54 pm

Total Time: 9:56

Distance:1.33 mi.

1301 Whitehead Rd

2:45 pmORIGIN Reid Elementary(354)(1)

2:48 pmSTART Orcutt Lane@Chippenham Apt Ent/5863 Orcutt la [W](2)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RA149  Reid RG AM

Bus:149-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:7:17 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time:12:01

Distance:1.25 mi.

7:17 amSTART Elmbridge Road@Eddystone Ct(1)
7:21 amEND Cargreen Road @ Armfield Road [NE](2)

1301 Whitehead Rd

7:30 amDEST Reid Elementary(354)(3)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RP149  Reid RG PM

Bus:149-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:3:00 pm

Total Time:15:00

Distance:0.82 mi.

1301 Whitehead Rd

2:45 pmORIGIN Reid Elementary(354)(1)

2:47 pmSTART Elmbridge Road @ Eddystone Ct [N](2)
2:52 pmEND Cargreen Road @ Armfield Road [NE](3)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RA150  Reid RG AM

Bus:150-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:7:07 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time:22:56

Distance:5.73 mi.

7:07 amSTART Kendall Road@Huth Road(1)
7:08 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Blendwel Road [NE](2)
7:09 amSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Johns Way [NW](3)
7:09 amSTOP 5844 Walmsley Blvd [NW](4)
7:12 amSTOP Hey Rd @ Pocosham Dr [E](5)
7:13 amSTOP Hey Rd @ Blendwel Road [SE](6)
7:14 am(stop) Fawnbrook Blvd @ St Moritz Dr [NE](7)
7:14 amSTOP Zurich Dr @ Geneva Dr [NE](8)
7:16 amSTOP Susten Lane @ Nestle Ave [SE](9)
7:18 amSTOP Hey Rd @ Snead Road [SE](10)
7:21 amSTOP Kingwood Cove Apts [NE](11)
7:22 am(stop) Whitehead Road @ Derwent Road [SE](12)
7:23 amSTOP Daytona Dr @ Tennyson Ave [SW](13)
7:24 amSTOP Ullswater Ave @ Bramwell Road [NE](14)
7:28 amEND Bramwell Road @ Derwent Road [NW](15)

1301 Whitehead Rd

7:30 amDEST Reid Elementary(354)(16)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RP150  Reid RG PM

Bus:150-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:3:06 pm

Total Time:21:50

Distance:5.76 mi.

1301 Whitehead Rd

2:45 pmORIGIN Reid Elementary(354)(1)

2:46 pmSTART Derwent Road @ Bramwell Road [S](2)
2:48 pmSTOP Bramwell Road @ Ullswater Ave [NW](3)
2:50 pmSTOP Tennyson Ave @ Daytona Dr [NW](4)
2:52 pm(stop) Derwent Road @ Whitehead Road [NE](5)
2:53 pmSTOP Kingwood Cove Apts [S](6)
2:55 pmSTOP Hey Rd @ Snead Road [W](7)
2:56 pmSTOP Nestle Ave @ Susten Lane [N](8)
2:58 pmSTOP Geneva Dr @ Zurich Dr [W](9)
2:59 pm(stop) St Moritz Dr @ Fawnbrook Blvd [W](10)
3:00 pmSTOP Hey Rd @ Blendwel Road [W](11)
3:01 pmSTOP Hey Rd @ Pocosham Dr [NW](12)
3:02 pmSTOP Walmsley Blvd @ Johns Way [NW](13)
3:02 pmSTOP 5844 Walmsley Blvd [NW](14)
3:05 pm(stop) Walmsley Blvd @ Blendwel Road [S](15)
3:06 pmEND Kendall Road @ Huth Road [NE](16)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RA310  Reid RG AM

Bus:310-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:7:12 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time:17:27

Distance:3.01 mi.

7:12 amSTART Fernbrook Dr@Old Warwick Rd(1)
7:16 amSTOP Old Warwick Road @ Powell Road [N](2)
7:20 amSTOP Linwood Ave @ Ellington St [NE](3)
7:22 amSTOP Clearfield St @ Chesterfield Dr [N](4)
7:22 am(stop) Bryce Lane @ Kimrod Road [N](5)
7:23 am(stop) Clearfield St @ Bryce Lane [S](6)
7:24 amSTOP Ullswater Ave @ Brittwood Dr [N](7)
7:26 amSTOP Silverwood Dr @ Hull Street Road [W](8)
7:26 amEND Hull Street Road @ Roberson Lane [N](9)

1301 Whitehead Rd

7:30 amDEST Reid Elementary(354)(10)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RP310  Reid RG PM

Bus:310-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:3:07 pm

Total Time:22:01

Distance:5.46 mi.

1301 Whitehead Rd

2:45 pmORIGIN Reid Elementary(354)(1)

2:49 pmSTART Ullswater Ave @ Brittwood Dr [N](2)
2:51 pmSTOP Hull Street Road @ Roberson Lane [N](3)
2:53 pm(stop) Bryce Lane @ Clearfield St [W](4)
2:54 pm(stop) Kimrod Road @ Bryce Lane [SE](5)
2:54 pmSTOP Clearfield St @ Chesterfield Dr [SE](6)
2:55 pmSTOP Linwood Ave @ Ellington St [W](7)
2:58 pmSTOP Powell Road @ Old Warwick Road [S](8)
3:00 pmSTOP Fernbrook Dr@Old Warwick Rd [W](9)
3:07 pmEND Dixon Dr @ Red Oak Lane [SE](10)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RA311  Reid RG AM

Bus:311-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:7:27 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time: 2:37

Distance:0.80 mi.

7:27 amSTART Elmbridge Road@Armfield Road(1)

1301 Whitehead Rd

7:30 amDEST Reid Elementary(354)(2)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RP311  Reid RG PM

Bus:311-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:2:56 pm

Total Time:11:33

Distance:0.95 mi.

1301 Whitehead Rd

2:45 pmORIGIN Reid Elementary(354)(1)

2:48 pmSTART Elmbridge Road @ Armfield Road [S](2)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RA358  Reid RG AM

Bus:358-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:7:14 am

End Time:7:30 am

Total Time:15:31

Distance:3.54 mi.

Bear's Hideaway

7:14 amSTART 5349 Hull Street Road@Trailer Park(1)

Manchester Lake Apts

7:22 amEND Bywood Lane @ Shadybrook Lane [W](2)

1301 Whitehead Rd

7:30 amDEST Reid Elementary(354)(3)



12/16/2022 4:28:25 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 354RP358  Reid RG PM

Bus:358-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:354

Anchor Name:Reid Elementary(354) Start Time:2:45 pm

End Time:3:00 pm

Total Time:15:25

Distance:2.81 mi.

1301 Whitehead Rd

2:45 pmORIGIN Reid Elementary(354)(1)

Manchester Lake Apts

2:48 pmSTART Shadybrook Lane @ Bywood Lane [N](2)

Bear's Hideaway

2:56 pmEND 5349 Hull Street Road@Trailer Park [SE](3)


